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4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

Circle the correct information about the book. 

Look at the pictures. Write the names from the box.

              Mr Emerson                        Miss Charlotte Bartlett                        Cecil Vyse

                        Lucy Honeychurch                        George Emerson                        Mr Beebe

The name of the book is: A 1 Room / Window with a View

It is a book by: a 2 man / woman called E. M. 3 Forster / James

It was written in: 4 1908 / 2008

The people in the story are: 5 American / English and visit 6 Florence / Paris

It is a story about: 7 class / friends and 8 manners / war 

1

2a

1 2 3 

4 5 6 
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4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

Write the information in the correct column. 

is rich      does boring things      has a brother and a mother      plays tennis      has nobody

is young      is kissed by George      is old      is poor       tells Miss Lavish everything      keeps secrets

Write sentences to compare George Emerson with Cecil Vyse. Use the words in the 

box to help you. 

loves Lucy more / less           clever / stupid           has good / bad manners

poor / rich           good / bad at sport           working class / middle class / upper class

2b

2c

Charlotte
 

Lucy
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4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

Look at the pictures. Complete the table.

Who is in the 
picture?

Where are they and what 
are they doing?

Why is this scene 
important?

3a



LEVELWORKSHEET

Penguin        Readers
page 4

C
o
p
yr

ig
h

t 
©

 L
a
d

yb
ir

d
 B

o
o
ks

 L
td

, 
2
0
2
4

4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

What do you think the characters are saying? Write sentences.

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Complete the crossword.

Across

Down

3b

4

C
 6

V
 4

C
 5

P
 3

C
 2

S
 1

3 6

1 2 4 5
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4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

Explain why they are important in the story.

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Choose a scene from the book and write it as a play. 

Act your scenes out in small groups.

4b

5a

5b

Chapter  : 

STAGE DIRECTIONS: 

CHARACTERS: 

SCRIPT: 
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4A ROOM WITH A VIEW

Complete the information about a film of  the book.

Decide how you could make the film today. What would you change (e.g. time, place, 

ending)?

6a

Film name 

Where the story happens

Actor 1 (Lucy)

Actor 2 (George)

Actor 3 (Cecil)

Other actors  

(Charlotte, Freddy,  

Mr Emerson, Mr Beebe, 

Miss Lavish,  

Mrs Honeychurch)

How is the film different 

to the book? 

6b


